
Wednesday. September 9
5.38 In Strict Tempo
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Young Farmers’ Club Talk
7.15 Hawke’s Bay-Poverty Bay Live-
stock Market Report
7.30 DiscuS8sion; Is the Film contribut-
ing to a better way of life?
8. 0 MAIMIE HICKSON (mezzo-soprano)
Come to Me Soothing Sleep
Oh, Had I Jubal’s Lyre
Beneath the Cyprus
Oh, Sleep Why Dost Thou Leave MeHandel

(Studioy
8.25 A Chapter in Musical Autobiography
Dr. Charles Nalden, Lecture in Music,
Auckland University. College (NZBS)
9.15 Talk in Maori
9.30 Portrait of an Air Stewardess, a
feature by Eileen Hots (BBC)
9.58 Modern Rhythm
10.30 Close down

XP Notediem.
OQa.m. Breakfast Session
730 District Weather Forecast
9. 0° Around the Town with Ena Cart-
wright
9.15 The Intruder
9.30 Stamboul Train
9.456 keys on the Case
0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Children’s Session
7. -O Hill-Billy Roundup
7.15 Dossiér on Dumetrius
7.30 Merry Melodies7.45 Vaughn Monroe and his Orchestra
8. R.S.A. Notices
8. Charlie Kunz
8.15 Taranaki Hit Parade
8.45 Regimental Recollections: The
Village of Aw, the first of a series of
recollected moments of places and peoplebyPeter Green (NZBS)
9. 3 BBC Concert Hall
The Royal Philharmonic Qrchestra con-
ducted by Basil Cameron, with Jennifer
Vyvyan (soprano), Louis Kentne!
(piano) and George Thalben-Ball (organ)Overture: Roman Carnival Berlioz

ae

Piano Concerto No. 2 in A Liszt
Aria: The Wife of Bath (The Canter-
bury Tales) Dyson

; Organ Concerto in B Flat
10. 0 tee Basses and Baritones10.30 Close town

OX(AN WANGANUI1200 ke, 250m7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report9. 0 Homemakers’ News and Views
9.15 Ever Yours
9.30 Saxby Millions
9.45 The Bishop’s Mantle10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. The Marton Programme
7. 0 Trumpets in the Dawn
7.15 Song Time: Lee Lawrence
7.30 Piano Rhythm: Winifred Atwell
7.45 Music by Continefital Artists8. 0 Report on Wanganui Stovk Sales
The Andre Kostelanetz Orchestra
8.15 DESIREE BERGIN = (1!hezz0-con-tralto)Into the Night Edwards’
Mother Machree Olcott
Isle of Innisfree Farrelly‘The Song of oon Moya

* (Studio)
8.30 Frenchman’s Oreek9. 4 | Take It From Here (BBC)
9.33 Jim Cameron and his Band9.45 Popular Vocal Groups10. 0 The Orchestras of Vic Lewis and
Harry Gold10.30 Close down

QrKN] ismieges m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session /

7.30 District Weather Forecast3. 0 Shoppifg with Val
9.15 Never Let Me Love You
9.30 Hint Hunt
9.45 Ballads of Ireland10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. The Latest Out
6.45 For Film Fans7.0 # £=‘Harmonica and Guitar7.15 Crusader or Crackpot?
7.30 Orchestral Favourites8.0 #Dad and Dave
8.30 Way'Down South: A Minstrel Show
8.45 Concert Miniatures (VOA)9.4 #Ken Griffin (organ)
9.16 Caribbean Folk Songs: Musie from
the West Indies played and sung by Cy
Grant (BBC
9.30 Bold Venture .10. 0 Jazz Club, U.S.A. (VOA)
40.30 Close down

SNV/
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690 kc. 434m.

7.57 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9.30 Short Pieces for Full Orchestra
10. 0 Mainly for Women: An Otago
Country Panel discusses Day and Board-ing Schools for country | Children(NZBS); Face Value, by Elizabeth Laing
(NZBS)
10.30 bevotional Servicé
10.45 Music While Work
11.15 Mavis Rivers
11.30 Cinema Organists
11.45 Jazz Menu
412. @ Lunch Music
1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2. 0 Mainly for Women: Producing a
Play. by Robert Young (NZBS)
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Sonata in F Minor, Op. +57

eethoven
String Quartet in B Flat, Op. 168

Schubert
4. 0 The Staniey Holloway Programme
4.30 Piano Time4.45 Welsh Mixture
&. 0 Light Orchestras
5.15 Children’s Session: Jeanne and
Story Time; Kidnapped
5.45 The Golden Gate Quartet
é&. 0 Light Music
7.15 Addington Stock Market Report
7.30 The SYA Concert Orchestra con-
ducted by Hans Colombi
Overture: Der Freischutz Weber
Inflamatus (Stabat Mater) Rossini
Entr’acte: Les Erinnyes Massenet
Komarinskaya Glinka

8. 0 Time to Sing: A visit to a countryfarmhouse in the Ohariu Valley. for an
informal evening of songs and party
games, produced by Jack Dobson (NZBS)
8.44 Frank Devol’s Orchestra
Symphonic Portrait of Jimmy McHugh

. Sports Magazine (NZBS)9.30 Palace of Varieties (BBC)
18:,8 Music for Moderns10.1 In Quiet Mood
10.30 Close down

SVG Be oem
6. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The National Symphony Orchestraof England $
Lyric Suite Grieg

7.16 Feathered, Furred and Finny:
Songs and Legends vf Domestic Ani-
mals, presented by Myra Thorson (so-prano),. who arranged the’ programme,with Reta Wootton (contralto), John
Scott- (tenor), Graliaeme Johnson (bass),
Natalie Taylor (piano), and Wynyard
Cobby (narrator) (Studfo)First of Four Recitals)
7,36 Schumann
he Capet String Quartet
String Quartet in A Minor
Clara Haskil (piano)
Woodland Scenes if
8.18 A Chapter in Musical Auto-
biography: Mary Martin, Lecturer in
Music, oh tea of Otago (NZBS)8.48 an

» Webster Booth (tenor) ;

Comfort Ye, My People (Messiah)Every Valley Shall Be Exalted (Mes-siah)
Total Eclipse (Samson)
The Boyd Neel String ensConcerto Grosso No. 8, Op.
9.15 Grace Wilkinson
Anselmo’s Grave
Zuleika’s Song
Zuleika’s Second Song Schubert

( S

(Second of four Recitals)
9.30 A Day in the Life of the Governorof a Colony, a talk by Lord Milverton

( >)
9.42 The Halle Orchestra conducted by
Constant Lambert
Ballet Suite: Comus Purcell

10. 0 The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
Eventyr Delius
1015 Types of Personality: The tn
eee by F. L. Combs (NZBS)Close down

!bie ras m.
7. Seah

Breakfast Melodies
9. O Good Morning, Ladies
9.15 The Renegade
9.30 The Bishop’s Mantle
9.45 Delia of Four Winds10. 0 Close down’
6.30 p.m. something Sentimental

The Golden Road
Vocalistes on Wax
Gardening SessionPopular Music
Keyboard RhythmsFarmers’ Weekly News ServiceThe Hidden Motive: A Canary Sings

Again (BBC)
.40 IAN LUND (baritone)
North American Indian Melodies
From the Land of the Sky-Blue Waters
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CadmanSnowbird Thayer
By the Waters of Minnetonka

Lieurance
The White Dawn _is StealingFar Oif | Hear a Lover’s Flute
The Moon Drops Low Cadman

(Studio)
9. 3 The Tonhalle Orchestra, ZurichMusic by Emmerich Kalinan and RobertStolz
9.35 Latest on Record
10. O Soft Lights and Sweet Music10.30 Close

aowsBY GREY MA
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Wilhelm Backhaus10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Stepmother10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Home Science Valk: Tea Dishesafter 4 o’cloek’
11.15 Hits of Yesteryear11.45 Australian Entertainers
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Classical Music
Liebeslieder Waltzes, Op. 52 BrahmsRound the British Isles
Music While You Work
Popular Classics
The Burtons of Banner Street
Continental Cabaret
Rhythmic VarietyChildren’s session: Kidnapped: Let’sAbout Things

+ My Son, Tom
Education at the Crossroats: What

is this New Education? by L. V. Bryant
(NZBS3)

7.35 A Gase for Cleveland8. 0 Victoria Kingsley, Sad Folk-singer and guitarist (NZB
8.15 Take It From Here
8.45 Anniversary of the Week9.30 BBC Concert Hall
Frederick . Thurston (clarinet), EricHarrison (piano) and the BBC ScottishOrchestra conducted by Stanford Robin-
son
Clarinet Concerto
Irish Rhapsody No. 1-in D Minor (The
Londonderry. Air)Variations for Piano and Orchestra on
an English Theme (Down Amongthe Dead Men) Stanford— Close down

OVENRE,
9.39 a.m. Music While You Work
10 Instrumental Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service10.38 Front Page Lady
0 Topics for Women: Expert if" theWitness Box-Co-Educational Schools
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(NZBS)11.35 Conductor of the Week: Josef
krips
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Palace of Varieties (BBC)
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 The Ambassadress
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano! Quartet No. 1 in G Minor, KM78Mozart
Violin Sonata ,in G, Op. 96 Beethoven4.30 Seottish session
4.45 Irving Beérlin’s Favourites5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.30 Children’s session: Information
Bureau
6. 0 Pollyanna '
6.15 Produce Market Report
6.20 Sporting Briefs: Golf, by Tony.
Gibbs (NZBS)» & Burnside Stock Market Report
7.20 Country Calendar (Stan Whyte),
Man and the sotl-Animats in Relation
to the Soil, by H.,D. Kay. Director ef
the National Institute of Dairy, Research
Reading University (BBC); History o
Grasses and Clovers--Italian Ryegrass.
and Short Rotation Ryegrass, another
talk by G. S. Harris (NZBS); How ww
Conduct Your Own Fertiltser Trials, a' talk by P.D. Sears of the Grasslands.
Research Division, D.S.iR., Palmerston

|

North (NZBS). °

8.0 Time to Sing: A visit to a countryfarm-house in the Ohariu Valley for aninformal evening of songs and. party
games, produced by Jack Dobson

(NZBS)
a The Vienna .Philharmonic Orches-
ra
Overture: The Gipsy Baron
Voices of Spring Strauss

9.15 Department of Agriculture Talk:
The Home Vegetable Garden, by W. G.
Crawford, Horticultural Instructor,
Oamaru (NZBS)
9.30 Bold Venttre
10. 0 Rhythm Parade (‘‘Scrutineer’’)
10.30 Close down

AVS stot "S35'm
5. Op.m, Coneert Hour6..0

"

Dinner Musie
7. 0 The World of Opera
Love Duet (Tristan and Isolde)
March and Entry of the Guests (Tann-
hauser) Wagner

7.32 Alfredo Campoli (vidlin) and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra conr-
ducted by Eduard van Beinum
Concerto in E Minor, Op. 64

Mendelssohn
8. 0 Oliver Twist: Murder (BBC)
8.30 Agi Jambor (piano), Victor Aitay
(violin) and Janos Starker (’cello)Trio No. 3 in E, K.542 Mozart
The Hungarian String Quartet
Quartet in G, Op. 161 Schubert
9.30 The Roger Wagner ChoraleGerman Folk. Songs arr. Brahms
9.46 Walter Gieseking (piano) and the
Philharmonia Orehestra conducted by
Herbert von Karajan
Variations Symphoniques Franck

40. 2 The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Symphonic Poem: Tapiola Sibelius

10.30 Close down

A YXAL)) iannSde
6. Op.m. Tunes. of the Times
6.30 é
C.Y.M. Presents Father Bennet’s

Tal
6.45 Hour of Si, Francis7.0 (‘Smile Family
8. © Studio Hour4 Recent Releases9.15 The Services Present: Air Force
Association
9.30 Bringing Christ to the Nations
10. . Otago Hit Parade10.3 Close down

ANY ZA 720ke =4l6m
9.30 a.m. Salon Music

,

410. O Devotional Service
10.148 The Country Doctor
10.30 Music While You Work
41. © Women at Home: The Legend of
Kathie Warren; Landscape Architeeture:
On Seeing What's There, by «Mary
Lysaght (NZBS)
41.30 Morning tr Charles Kullman
12. 0 Lunch Musi
2, Op.m. The Dale Affair
2.15 # Music of PurcellBallet Music: Comus arr. Lambert
An pening HymneSweeter Than Roses :

:

First» Harpsichord Suite
Trumpet Tune and Air
Hark the Echoing. Air
Three Dances (The Faery Queen)

3. 0 Luton Girls’ Choir
3.15 \ 3DB Concert Orchestra
3.30 Musie While You Work4.0: Comic Cuts
4.15 Theatre Memories
4.30 English Radio Stars5. 0 Chiidren’s Hour: Time for ‘tuariciadUnusual ‘Tales, by H. G, Wells: The
Crystal Egg (BBC)
5.30 Music of Stolz :

6. 0 Jones Junior
6.12 Recent Releases,
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 Crystal Gazing: Tunes that may
come into your future
8. 0 Otautau Primary Schools Music
Festival: Kiecordings from a recent Col-
cert (NZBS) ;

8.39 Invercargill Civic Band conductedby Elgar Clayton
March: The Cossack mmer
Overture: The Mill on the cut

ReissigerSelection: Lionel Monckton Melodiesarr. Wright
Hymn Time: Prafse My Soul(Studio)

9.15 Speaking About Books: Muriel May9.30 Looking Back: Recordsin Retro-spect 3

410. 0 Concert Celebrities
19.30 Close down


